Date:
Project:
 Price:
(888)-998-LEDS (5337)  |  i-luminosity.com  |  info@i-luminosity.com
• Input Power: 120-277VAC.
• UL 924, NEC, OSHA and NFPA 101 Life Safety Code.
• Long lasting, efficient ultra bright white LED lamp heads.
• 1 watt 8 LEDs x 0.125W) per head.

SAMPLE ITEM NUMBER: ILXBARCL 1F R WH RC
2F - DOUBLE FACE
Ordering Key:
WH - WHITE
Date:
Project:
 Price:
1F - SINGLE FACE
BL - BLACK
RC - REMOTE CAPACITYR - RED
G - GREEN
•SDT: Self-diagnostic feature performs monthly, biannual, and annual test to ensure
reliable operation and meet electrical and life safety codes.
•HL: 12-LED heads provide increased center-to-center spacing (1.5W per head).
SDT - SELF DIAGNOSTIC
HL - HIGH LUMEN
Additional Options:
5 ”
8”
8 ”
 205/16”
 12”